Race Date
September 18, 2021

Place
Overall Name

1 Noah Mandel
2 Andrew Holland
3 Kelli Proctor
4 Joe Eckendorf
5 Desiree Terella
6 Bill Mathie

7 Ryan Brown

8 Pamela Wassell

9 John Patterson

10 Roderick Fernandez
11 Tony Fensel

12 John Jameson

13 Mike Lawrence

14 Olivia Nuriulu

15 Ginny Sackett

16 Dorothy Cerroni

17 Ted Crowl

18 Sarah Holland

19 Laura Giannelli

20 Nancy Herbst

21 Tim Cross

22 Luigi Montagna

23 Ray Dworakowski
24 Dana Miller

25 Dan Huber

26 Christopher Hawes
27 Tina Fuhrman

28 Melanie Nickou

29 Dan Giannelli

30 Dave Perkowski

31 Lauren Sanko

32 Thomas Nickou

33 Jack Byers

34 Rick Stachel

35 Michael Durlin

36 Gretchen Myers

37 Denise Comi

38 Dominic Prianti

39 Sherry Mason

40 Elizabeth Kelly

41 Nicholas Brumagin
42 Laurie Hogan

43 Julie Cardman

44 Ronald Graff

45 Caroline Dempsey
46 Anne Cleary

47 Kelly Mroz

48 Rick Rodland

49 Kathy Schreckengost
50 Kelly Gheres

51 John Ziesenheim
52 Bill Tobin

53 Terry Fuller

54 Dennis Olesnanik
55 Dennis D Howard

Results By the Big White Trailer

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Meadville PA
Edinboroedinboro PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Sharon PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Girard PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
North East PA
Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Pittsburgh PA
Girard PA
Meadville PA
Girard PA

Erie PA
Cochranton PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Girard PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
State College PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA

Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Girard PA

https://BigWhiteTrailer.com

Highmark Quad Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

217
66
236
37
163
102
6
170
231
213
43
75
90
127
219
13
212
67
51
59
21
218
36
111
71
214
185
125
50
136
220
126
211
159
35
122
18
141
101
216

215

52
28
16
117
147
152
49
189
164
46
129
70

23
42
43
58
33
57
32
57
18
58
36
53
56
51
57
58
33
42
42
61
57
67
66
27
52
48
52
36
54
60
42
44
62
60
66
64
44
40
68
62
34
56
55
70
33
33
48
69
72
61
73
72
69
64
76
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
50-59
30-39
Open
16-19
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
70-79
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
70-79
60-69
70-79
70-79
60-69
60-69
70-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:34.9 27:36.0
29:22.9 29:23.9
32:25.7 32:29.0
34:03.6 34:05.0
34:28.1 34:30.5
35:04.6 35:06.1
35:59.8 36:02.7
36:43.1 36:46.2
37:14.4 37:16.2
37:27.6 37:29.5
37:30.1 37:32.1
38:00.4 38:02.5
38:03.0 38:05.7
38:08.0 38:11.2
38:40.2 38:44.1
39:13.6 39:18.0
39:16.3 39:19.1
40:45.1 40:50.1
40:54.3 40:58.1
41:23.6 41:28.2
41:46.5 41:49.9
41:51.9 41:56.1
42:09.5 42:13.1
42:37.6 42:41.9
42:49.1 42:52.9
43:13.2 43:16.8
43:20.3 43:27.7
43:31.5 43:36.7
44:48.7 44:53.1
46:01.5 46:04.8
46:22.5 46:26.6
46:25.5 46:34.3
46:39.0 46:43.2
46:41.7 46:48.9
49:26.2 49:30.8
49:38.6 49:45.1
50:48.8 50:54.8
51:13.7 51:21.7
51:35.2 51:39.5
51:57.2 52:02.6
52:00.4 52:02.2
52:08.8 52:17.0
52:52.9 53:01.2
52:54.0 53:00.1
53:05.2 53:11.7
54:53.1 54:59.5
55:05.3 55:10.4
55:17.9 55:23.6
55:26.3 55:32.0
1:00:12.7 1:00:19.6
1:03:50.5  1:03:55.5
1:04:03.4  1:04:09.3
1:09:46.7 1:09:53.1
1:10:40.9 1:10:56.5
1:16:57.9 1:17:06.5

5 Mile Run

Chip

Diff Pace
0:01.1 5:31/M
0:00.9 5:53/M
0:03.3  6:29/M
0:01.4 6:49/M
0:02.3 6:54/M
0:01.4 7:01/M
0:02.8 7:12/M
0:03.1 7:21/M
0:01.8 7:27/M
0:01.9 7:30/M
0:02.0 7:30/M
0:02.0 7:36/M
0:02.7 7:37/M
0:03.2 7:38/M
0:03.8 7:44/M
0:04.3 7:51/M
0:02.8 7:51/M
0:04.9 8:09/M
0:03.7 8:11/M
0:045 8:17/M
0:03.3 8:21/M
0:04.2 8:22/M
0:03.5 8:26/M
0:04.3 8:32/M
0:03.8 8:34/M
0:03.5 8:39/M
0:07.3 8:40/M
0:05.1 8:42/M
0:04.4 8:58/M
0:03.3 9:12/M
0:04.1 9:17/M
0:08.8 9:17/M
0:04.2  9:20/M
0:07.2 9:20/M
0:04.6 9:53/M
0:06.4 9:56/M
0:06.0 10:10/M
0:07.9 10:15/M
0:04.2 10:19/M
0:05.4 10:23/M
0:01.8 10:24/M
0:08.2 10:26/M
0:08.2 10:35/M
0:06.1 10:35/M
0:06.4 10:37/M
0:06.4 10:59/M
0:05.1 11:01/M
0:05.6 11:04/M
0:05.6 11:05/M
0:06.9 12:03/M
0:05.0 12:46/M
0:05.9 12:49/M
0:06.4 13:57/M
0:15.6 14:08/M
0:08.5 15:24/M
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Race Date
September 18, 2021

Place

Overall Name

Results By the Big White Trailer

Katie Johnson
Laura Rois

James Quadri

Ann Morris

Sophia Heinek
Zach Miller
Ashleigh English
Lynn Herrmann
Tori Moore
Kimberli Conroe
Kyle Shoulders
Mckenna Haskins
Megan Loibl

Jim Anderson
Donna Quadri-Felitti
Ben Miller

Janine Daly

Carol Johnson
Linda Mukina Felker
Stephanie Hall
Paul Weiser

Judith Ellis
Heather Cypher
Mary Durlin
Jennifer Wellington
Michelee Curtze
Denise Golden
Cristin Neil

Kim Serafin

Gaye Domsic
Jillian Caster
Courtney Roca
Beth Kopay
Patrick Speranza
Karl Ostermann
Katie Manno
Christopher Loprete
Raymond Mesick
Jody Stewart
Patrick Mancini

Melanie Vadzemnieks

City
Edinboro PA
Highland Heights OH
Minneapolis MN
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Titusville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Edinboro PA
Union City PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Albion PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Fort Mill SC
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Townville PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Brooklyn NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

https://BigWhiteTrailer.com

Highmark Quad Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

205
208
232
223
237
238
203

60
207
201
209

55

95
233
234
110

25
206
119
221
172

39

24
202
210

23
204
123
154

32

10
146
197
158
130
100

96
108
235

98
166

19
34
32
60
12
32
50
41
29
27
31
25
27
71
59
31
69
59
68
59
66
65
36
67
51
69
44
37
52
68
38
39
32
52
50
27
34
66
60
69
55
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Open
Open
Open
Open
1-15
Open
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
Open
20-29
20-29
70-79
50-59
30-39
60-69
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
30-39
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
23:53.5 23:55.9
23:55.4 24:03.5
25:42.6 25:50.8
27:50.0 27:51.8
30:27.7 30:29.0
30:28.5 30:30.0
31:19.0 31:22.5
31:21.1 31:28.6
31:28.4 31:30.8
31:28.6 31:30.8
32:57.5 32:59.8
33:33.4 33:36.7
33:33.7 33:36.7
34:12.0 34:13.0
35:07.1 35:15.2
35:40.8 35:49.1
35:45.6 35:46.9
35:53.9 35:57.1
36:29.7 36:35.6
36:48.9 36:57.7
37:20.7 37:24.4
37:39.0 37:40.0
37:47.9 37:50.8
38:49.3 38:57.0
38:57.1 39:01.2
41:12.3 41:14.5
42:24.7 42:40.1
43:16.7 43:21.4
44:06.5 44:08.5
44:22.8 44:24.8
44:49.6 44:53.4
44:49.8 44:53.4
44:53.7 45:00.7
49:41.8 49:47.2
49:50.7 49:56.7
49:51.1 49:56.4
49:51.6 49:57.9
49:53.6 49:59.8
50:13.7 50:22.8
52:29.2 52:32.3
56:34.4 56:39.9

5k

Chip
Diff
0:02.3
0:08.1
0:08.2
0:01.8
0:01.2
0:01.5
0:03.5
0:07.5
0:02.4
0:02.1
0:02.3
0:03.2
0:02.9
0:01.0
0:08.0
0:08.2
0:01.3
0:03.1
0:05.9
0:08.7
0:03.6
0:01.0
0:02.8
0:07.6
0:04.1
0:02.2
0:15.4
0:04.7
0:01.9
0:01.9
0:03.7
0:03.5
0:07.0
0:05.4
0:06.0
0:05.2
0:06.2
0:06.2
0:09.0
0:03.1
0:05.5
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Pace

7:42IM

7:43IM

8:18/M

8:59/M

9:50/M

9:50/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:38/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
11:02/M
11:20/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:35/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
12:03/M
12:09/M
12:12/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
13:18/M
13:41/M
13:58/M
14:14/M
14:19/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
16:02/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:12/M
16:56/M
18:15/M




